 1www.epluse.comv1.1 / Modification rights reservedHTE301
0.9 mm
 2.5 mm
The HTE301 is the next generation of the digital RH/T series
HTEx01. The sensor provides an accuracy of up to 1.8 %RH
incl. hysteresis, a constant current heater and integrated sensor
coating. With a 16-bit unsigned integer value and a different pin
assignment compared to HTE501, the HTE301 allows an easy

HTE301	 HTE301 2500 sensors	 TR2,5
HTE301	 HTE301 Cut tape	 TRCT
Ordering example:
HTE301-TR2,5
Type: 	 HTE301
Packaging: 	 2500 sensors
 23www.epluse.comv1.1 / Modification rights reservedHTE301
6.16	 Recommended Layout
2.5
1.1 0.6
0.
27
1.
8
0.3
0.
5
0.
5
0.
5
2.5
0.6 0.6
0.
95
0.
27
0.3
0.
5
0.
5
0.
5
Recommended Land Pattern Recommended Stencil Aperture
Figure 27:  Recommended land pattern and stencil aperture
7	 Quality
The HTEx qualification is performed based on the JEDEC JESD47 qualification test method.
The device is fully RoHs and WEEE compliant.
8	 Additional Documentation
DOCUMENT DESCRIPTION LINK
HTE301 Handling Instructions www.epluse.com/hte301
HTE301 CRC8 Code Example Code samples for Arduino and
Raspberry PI https://github.com/EplusE
Table 14:  Applicable documentation
9	 Revision History
DATE VERSION PAGE(S) CHANGES
June 2022 1.0 1-23 Initial release
Table 15:  Revision history